
C H I P  R E S I S T O R S

N1604

Revised April 12, 2016 

Change to Minimum Order Quantity for Various Chip Resistors
 

Bourns is adjusting the Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) for various chip resistors listed below effective 
April 3, 2016. A list of the affected part numbers is shown in the attached excel file. 

Model
Current 

MOQ
New  
MOQ

CR0402-F 1% (-GLF) 10,000 20,000 
CR0402-J 5% (-GLF) 10,000 20,000 
CRL0603-F 1% (-ELF) 

-R470 to -R910
-1R00 to -9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
20,000 

CRL0603-J 5% (-ELF)
-R470 to -R910
-1R00 to -9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 

 
10,000 
50,000 

CRL0805-F 1% (-ELF)
-R620 to -R910
-1R00 to -9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
10,000 

CRL0805-J 5% (-ELF)
-R100 to -R560
R620 to -R910
-1R00 to -9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
10,000 
30,000 

Model
Current 

MOQ
New  
MOQ

CRL1206-F 1% (-ELF)
-R620 to -R910
-1R00 to 9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
10,000 

CRL1206-J 5% (-ELF)
-R620 to -R910
-1R00 to 9R10

 
5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
20,000 

CAY16-...J2 5% (LF) 5,000 10,000 
CAY16-...J4 5% (LF) 5,000 10,000 
CRT0402-FZ-xxxxGLF 10,000 20,000 
CRT0603-DY-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT0603-DZ-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT0603-FY-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT0603-FZ-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT0805-FY-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT0805-FZ-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 
CRT1206-FZ-xxxxELF 5,000 10,000 

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Customer 
Service/Inside Sales.

http://www.bourns.com/docs/Product-Datasheets/cr0402.pdf
http://www.bourns.com/docs/Product-Datasheets/CRL.pdf
http://www.bourns.com/docs/Product-Datasheets/CATCAY.pdf
http://www.bourns.com/docs/Product-Datasheets/CRL.pdf
http://www.bourns.com/docs/Product-Datasheets/CRT.pdf
http://www.bourns.com/support/contact



