## BOURNS<sup>®</sup> Product Update Memo

CHIP RESISTORS



Revised April 12, 2016

## **Change to Minimum Order Quantity for Various Chip Resistors**

Bourns is adjusting the Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) for various chip resistors listed below effective April 3, 2016. A list of the affected part numbers is shown in the attached excel file.

Model	Current MOQ	New MOQ
CR0402-F 1% (-GLF)	10,000	20,000
CR0402-J 5% (-GLF)	10,000	20,000
CRL0603-F 1% (-ELF)	, í	,
-R470 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to -9R10	5,000	20,000
CRL0603-J 5% (-ELF)		
-R470 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to -9R10	5,000	50,000
CRL0805-F 1% (-ELF)		
-R620 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to -9R10	5,000	10,000
CRL0805-J 5% (-ELF)		
-R100 to -R560	5,000	10,000
R620 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to -9R10	5,000	30,000

Model	Current MOQ	New MOQ
CRL1206-F 1% (-ELF)		
-R620 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to 9R10	5,000	10,000
CRL1206-J 5% (-ELF)		
-R620 to -R910	5,000	10,000
-1R00 to 9R10	5,000	20,000
CAY16J2 5% (LF)	5,000	10,000
CAY16J4 5% (LF)	5,000	10,000
CRT0402-FZ-xxxxGLF	10,000	20,000
CRT0603-DY-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT0603-DZ-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT0603-FY-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT0603-FZ-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT0805-FY-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT0805-FZ-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000
CRT1206-FZ-xxxxELF	5,000	10,000

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Customer Service/Inside Sales.